
Monday 16th June Tuesday 17th June Wednesday 18th June Thursday 19th June Friday 20th June
GCE Biology & GCE Computer Science - 
CLASH ROOM
Start Time - 09:00
Finish Time - 10:30, 11:30
E/T Finish Time - 12:08
GCE Biology - CLASH ROOM
Start Time - 11:50
Finish Time - 13:20
E/T Finish Time - N/A

PM

GCSE Music
Start Time - 13:00
Finish Time - 14:30
E/T Finish Time - 14:53

PPE 
TIMETABLE

GCSE Further Maths 
Start Time - 13:00
Finish Time - 14:45
E/T Finish Time - N/A

GCE Maths Statistics & Mechanics
Start Time - 13:00
Finish Time - 15:00
25% E/T Finish Time - 15:30
50% E/T Finish Time - 16:00

GCE Further Maths 
Start Time - 13:00
Finish Time - 14:30
E/T Finish Time - 14:53

AM Monday 23rd June Tuesday 24th June Wednesday 25th June Thursday 26th June Friday 27th June

PPE 
TIMETABLE

KEEP CLEAR 
FOR A 

CONTINGENCY 
DAY

PPE 
TIMETABLE

PM

AM

Live Exam & PPE Timetable

GCSE Physics & GCE Chemistry
Start Time - 09:00
Finish Time - 10:10, 10:45, 11:15
25% E/T Finish Time - 10:28, 11:49 
50% E/T Finish Time - 11:38

GCE Physics & GCSE Spanish Writing 
Start Time - 09:00
Finish Time - 10:20, 10:30
E/T Finish Time - N/A PPE 

TIMETABLE

GCE Chemistry
Start Time - 09:00
Finish Time - 10:30
E/T Finish Time - 10:53


